DOGS IN CANADA Point System for the Year 2013
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Foxbend Linked To Fame (S5.& D.Crawford)
Foxbend Call My Agent (S.Crawford)
Septiemeciel Theo Top Spot (S.Gauthier)
Septiemeciel Tia Maria (S.Gauthier)
Caudlewood Sudeley It's My Time (D.Page & G.
Septiemeciel Sidney Fay Wray (S.Gauthier)
River Glenn Hawvik Jeep Liberty (G.Caudle &
Septiemeciel Kaguuahime's Dobaella (C.Paquet
River Glenn Hawviks Top Design (G.Caudle & D
Red Rock True Grit Rooster Cogburn (A.Pancza
Caudlewood Ears To You (G.Caudle)
Septiemeciel Arae de Soleil (A.Panczak)

BB
15

N

14

2
1
1

SO0 OO, NNO PR

SO0 PO WWON

OSSOSO N NSOPEFELNW

G4

w

OSSOSO FrRr NOA~ANORLOS

BIS PTS

S

[SENSI SIS IR SRS B OIS RN

80
77
69
41
20
17



